Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
AIchipTM-MHLSeries
・Downsized and Longer life from current MVH series
・Endurance : 2,000 to 4,000 hours at 125℃
・Rated voltage range : 10 to 35V. Nominal capacitance range : 47 to 680µF
・For automobile modules and other high temperature applications
・Solvent resistant type (see PRECAUTIONS AND GUIDELINES)
・Vibration resistant structure

SURFACE MOUNT ALUMINUM ELECTROLYTIC CAPACITORS
Product specifications in this catalog are subject to change without notice.Request our product specifications before purchase and/or use. Please use our products based on the information contained in this catalog and product specifications.
AIchipTM-MHLSeries
◆STANDARD RATINGS
WV
(Vdc)
Cap
(µF)
Size code
Impedance
(Ω max./100kHz) Rated ripple current
(mArms/125℃, 100kHz)
Part No.
20℃ -40℃
10
100 F61 1.2 22 110 EMHL100ADA101MF61G
220 F80 0.60 12 220 EMHL100ADA221MF80G
330 HA0 0.30 5.5 296 EMHL100□DA331MHA0G
470 HA0 0.30 5.5 296 EMHL100□DA471MHA0G
680 JA0 0.20 3.6 440 EMHL100□DA681MJA0G
16
47 F61 1.2 22 110 EMHL160ADA470MF61G
100 F61 1.2 22 110 EMHL160ADA101MF61G
220 F80 0.60 12 220 EMHL160ADA221MF80G
330 HA0 0.30 5.5 296 EMHL160□DA331MHA0G
470 JA0 0.20 3.6 440 EMHL160□DA471MJA0G
680 JA0 0.20 3.6 440 EMHL160□DA681MJA0G
25
47 F61 1.2 22 110 EMHL250ADA470MF61G
100 F80 0.60 12 220 EMHL250ADA101MF80G
220 HA0 0.30 5.5 296 EMHL250□DA221MHA0G
330 JA0 0.20 3.6 440 EMHL250□DA331MJA0G
35
47 F61 1.2 22 110 EMHL350ADA470MF61G
100 F80 0.60 12 220 EMHL350ADA101MF80G
220 HA0 0.30 5.5 296 EMHL350□DA221MHA0G
330 JA0 0.20 3.6 440 EMHL350□DA331MJA0G
□ : Enter the appropriate terminal code.
◆RATED RIPPLE CURRENT MULTIPLIERS